Senate Concurrent Resolution 59.02:
The Student Government Association Constitution uses the term “Freshman” to describe the new student at Texas

Tech University, as this term is outdated. It is the sentiments of the Student Senate the Constitution of the Student
Government Association be amended to replace “Freshmen” with the term “First-Year.”

Total Votes: 3157
Blank Votes: 72
Choice Votes Percentage
Yes, | approve of the changes to 2540 80.46
No, | do not approve of the chan 545 17.26

Senate Concurrent Resolution 59.03:
The Student Government Association Constitution has numerous inconsistencies with the use of pronouns

describing SGA positions. It is the sentiments of the Student Senate the Constitution of the Student Government
Association be amended, replacing all pronouns with the relative position title or the word “the candidate.”

Total Votes: 3157
Blank Votes: 100
Choice Votes Percentage
Yes, | approve of the changes to 2399 75.99
No, | do not approve of the chan 658 20.84

Senate Concurrent Resolution 59.04:

Itis the sentiments of the Student Senate that all elected and appointed positions within the Student Government
Association maintain good judicial standing with the University and that requirement be added to all qualification
descriptions.

Total Votes: 3157
Blank Votes: 114
Choice Votes Percentage
Yes, | approve of the changes to 2896 91.73
No, | do not approve of the chan 147 4.66

Senate Concurrent Resolution 59.05:

Association” to describe the duty performed by the “Chief of Staff”, who is not listed. It is the sentiments of the
Student Senate the Constitution of the Student Government Association be amended to replace “Secretary of the
Student Government Association” with the term “Chief of Staff.”

Total Votes: 3157
Blank Votes: 126
Choice Votes Percentage
Yes, | approve of the changes to 2791 88.41
No, | do not approve of the chan 240 7.6




President

Total Votes: 3157

Blank Votes: 191

Choice Votes Percentage
Abigail Vega 1866 59.11
Toby Szustak 1100 34.84
External Vice President

Total Votes: 3157

Blank Votes: 260

Choice Votes Percentage
Carter Arrott 1546 48.97
Dylan Moreno 1351 42.79
Internal Vice President

Total Votes: 3157

Blank Votes: 379

Choice Votes Percentage
Diego Alessio 2778 87.99
Graduate Vice President

Total Votes: 140

Blank Votes: 25

Choice Votes Percentage
Kara Ashworth 94 67.14
Write in 21 15
College of Education

Total Votes: 22

Blank Votes: 1

Choice Votes Percentage
Robert Lynn 19 86.36
Write in 2 9.09
Davis College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural
Total Votes: 244

Blank Votes: 3

Choice Votes Percentage
Kirsten Bezner 167 68.44
Reagan Sanders 164 67.21
Jack Davis 162 66.39
John Paul Klose 149 61.07
Write in 6 2.46

RunOff
RunOff



Rawls College of Business

Total Votes: 372

Blank Votes: 7

Choice Votes Percentage
Zack Koger 137 36.83
Hudson Westbrook 134 36.02
Parker Joyce 125 33.6
Corin Holder 122 32.8
Sabrina Mannucci 121 32.53
Emma Foster 119 31.99
Portia Clary 108 29.03
Luke Voigtman 103 27.69
Macey Gines 81 21.77
Davis Brimager 72 19.35
Dylan Keefer-Bornsen 48 12.9
Michael L. Wiley 33 8.87
Write in 10 2.69
Graduate School Senate

Total Votes: 140

Blank Votes: 4

Choice Votes Percentage
Lilian Tetteh 66 47.14
Elizabeth Chery 43 30.71
Isaac Griffin 43 30.71
Kara Ashworth 38 27.14
Mariana Gonzalez Lozano 36 25.71
Michael L. Wiley (Write in) 2

Write in 12 8.57
Honors College

Total Votes: 225

Blank Votes: 13

Choice Votes Percentage
Saleth Orozco 122 54.22
Arnav Gaitonde 101 44.89
Mahmoud Sabouni 79 35.11
Write in 14 6.22
General Studies

Total Votes: 46

Blank Votes: 2

Choice Votes Percentage
Sam Davis 31 67.39
Benjamin Agarwal 22 47.83
Write in 5 10.87




School of Law

Total Votes: 25

Blank Votes: 0

Choice Votes Percentage
Jeremy Segura 19 76
Write in 7 28
Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts

Total Votes: 21

Blank Votes: 0

Choice Votes Percentage
Matthew Ramirez 20 95.24
Write in 2 9.52
At-Large Senator

Total Votes: 3157

Blank Votes: 179

Choice Votes Percentage
Abigail Vega 1202 38.07
Carter Arrott 948 30.03
Diego Alessio 894 28.32
Jackson Bentley 857 27.15
Madeline Clark 791 25.06
Faith Geistweidt 759 24.04
Toby Szustak 726 23
Sarah Auer 711 22.52
Dylan Moreno 704 22.3
Jackson Huffman 700 22.17
Katherine Harris 663 21
GraceAnn Streit 662 20.97
Ashlyn Rockey 634 20.08
Kate Thurman 605 19.16
Kodi Iden 593 18.78
Libby Ragsdale 567 17.96
Sutton Roberson 561 17.77
Will Webb 558 17.68
Abdul Almosa 551 17.45
Nick Lamb 527 16.69
Andrew Sinclair 513 16.25
Emilio Arranz 422 13.37
Brayden Peckham 412 13.05
Lily Sobey 388 12.29
Brayden Heath 351 11.12
Funmilayo Arowolo 254 8.05




College of Arts & Sciences

Total Votes: 583

Blank Votes: 13

Choice Votes Percentage
Siwar Kefi 201 34.48
Abby Caraway 186 31.9
Libi Biju 159 27.27
Annmarie Farag 155 26.59
Nia Baker 154 26.42
Katelyn Haney 143 24.53
Tabor Christanelli 141 24.19
Kristian Bergeron 139 23.84
Savannah Armitage 135 23.16
Gwen Simmerman 134 22.98
Trista Tippin 132 22.64
Teagan Stubblefield 127 21.78
Christian Villegas 109 18.7
Tate Neel-Glass 103 17.67
Alan Ramirez 98 16.81
Christopher Smith 95 16.3
Bryson White 87 14.92
Write in 26 4.46
Huckabee College of Architecture

Total Votes: 34

Blank Votes: 1

Choice Votes Percentage
Spencer Kwan 25 73.53
Trip Patterson 8 23.53
Michael Norwood 7 20.59
Write in 1 2.94
Whitacre College of Engineering

Total Votes: 222

Blank Votes: 4

Choice Votes Percentage
Aaron Delgado 74 33.33
Jocelyn Hernandez 50 22.52
Adam Matter 48 21.62
Eli Heath 42 18.92
Delaney Saunders 40 18.02
Gaby Repetto 28 12.61
Ivory Villegas 22 9.91
Aj Scovil 19 8.56
Frederic Lenglart 17 7.66
ALVIN 15 6.76
Write in 6 2.7




College of Media & Communication

Total Votes: 139

Blank Votes: 0

Choice Votes Percentage
Cami Gutierrez 90 64.75
Vivian Monaco 70 50.36
Adalyn Saldana 42 30.22
Tori Jaurrieta 41 29.5
Madisson Lane 41 29.5
Write in 0 0
College of Human Sciences

Total Votes: 186

Blank Votes: 6

Choice Votes Percentage
Catherine Fenz 92 49.46
Mignon Miller 91 48.92
Chloe Sanders 86 46.24
Mya Fuller 57 30.65
Anum Javeed 46 24.73
Eber Silva 20 10.75
Write in 5 2.69
University Studies

Total Votes: 19

Blank Votes: 5

Choice Votes Percentage
Write in 14 73.68




